March 12, 2024 Election 7am to 7pm

Early/Advanced Voting for this election will be:
Rockmart Precinct
Monday, February 19 to Friday, March 8, 9am to 5pm
Including Saturday, March 2, 9am to 5pm
Friday February 23, will have extended hours, 9am to 7pm

Cedartown Precinct
Monday, February 19 to Friday, March 8, 9am to 5pm

Including Saturday, February 24, 9am to 5pm
Friday March 1, will have extended hours, 9am to 7pm

May 21, 2024 Election 7am to 7pm

Early/Advanced Voting for this election will be:
Monday April 29 to Friday, May 17 including
two Saturdays May 4 & 11
Early/Advanced voting hours will be 9 to 5

If needed Runoff will be
June 18, 2024

November 5, 2024 Election 7am to 7pm

Early/Advanced Voting for this election will be:
Monday October 14 to Friday Nov 1 including
two Saturdays October 19 & 26
Early/Advanced voting hours will be 9 to 5

If needed Runoff will be
December 3, 2024




